Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office
550 W 7™ Avenue, Suite 1600

Anchorage, AK 99501

alcohol licensing@alaska.gov
httns:ffwww.commrce.aiaska.gw{webgamcc

Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board

Form AB-00: New License Application

Phone: 907.269.0350

What is this form?

This new license application form is required for all individuals or entities seeking to apply for a new liquor license. Applicants
should review Title 04 of Alaska Statutes and Chapter 304 of the Alaska Administrative Code. All fields of this form must be
completed, per AS 04.11.260 and 3 AAC 304.105.

This form must be completed and submitted to AMCO’s main office, along with all other required forms and
documents, before any license application will be considered complete.

Section 1 - Establishment and Contact Iinformation

Enter information for the business seeking to be licensed.

Licensee:

Nome Husky, Inc.

License Type:

Restaurant Eating Place - Public Convenience License

Statutory Reference:

04.11. You(s )

Doing Business As:

Husky Restaurant

Premises Address: ggg Front Street
City: Nome State: |AK ZIP: 199762
Local Governing Body: City of Nome
Community Council:
Mailing Address: PO Box 3 5'7
City: Nome State: AK ZIP: 199762
Designated Licensee:
Contact Phone: Business Phone:
Contact Email:
Yes No
Seasonal License? D If “Yes”, write your six-month operating period:
OFFICE USE ONLY

Complete Date: License Years: License #: 9 59 6
Board Meeting Date: Transaction #:
Issue Date: BRE:

===-—— o
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Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office

550 W 7" Avenue, Suite 1600

Anchorage, AK 99501

alcohol licensing@alaska.gov
https://www.commerce alaska.gov/web/amco
Phone: 907.269.0350

Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board

Form AB-00: New License Application

Section 2 - Premises Information

Premises to be licensed is:

an existing facility El a new building D a proposed building

The next two questions must be completed by beverage dispensa (including tourism) and package store applicants only:

What is the distance of the shortest pedestrian route from the public entrance of the building of your proposed premises to
the outer boundaries of the nearest school grounds? Include the unit of measurement in your answer.

What is the distance of the shortest pedestrian route from the public entrance of the building of your proposed premises to
the public entrance of the nearest church building? Include the unit of measurement in your answer.

Section 3 - Sole Proprietor Ownership Information

This section must be completed by any sole proprietor who is applying for a license. Entities should skip to Section 4.
If more space is needed, please attach a separate sheet with the required information.
The following information must be completed for each licensee and each affiliate (spouse).

This individual is an: [j applicant D affiliate

Name:

Address:

City: State: ZIP:

This individual is an: E] applicant D affiliate

Name:

Address:

City: State: ZIP:

[Form AB-00] (rev 06/30/2016) Page 2 of 5



Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office

550 W 7" Avenue, Suite 1600
‘M 1]

f‘éﬂ;m, = cf‘bt Anchorage, AK 99501
/../"'"“\J 4 alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov

https://www.commerce.alaska gov/web/amco
Phone: 907.269.0350
Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board

Form AB-00: New License Application

Section 4 - Entity Ownership Information

This section must be completed by any entity, including a corporation, limited liability company (LLC), partnership, or limited

partnership, that is applying for a license. Sole proprietors should skip to Section 5.

If more space is needed, please attach a separate sheet with the required information.

e |f the applicant is a corporation, the following information must be completed for each stockholder who owns 10% or more of
the stock in the corporation, and for each president, vice-president, secretary, and managing officer.

® If the applicant is a limited liability organization, the following information must be completed for each member with an
ownership interest of 10% or more, and for each manager.

® If the applicant is a partnership, including a limited partnership, the following information must be completed for each partner
with an interest of 10% or more, and for each general partner.

Entity Official: Mr. Jang Soo Ahn

Title(s): President Phone: 0?.. (fg(gf' 200 | %Owned: | 100
Address: PO Box 35"/

City: Nome State: |AK ZIP: 99762
Entity Official:

Title(s): Phone: % Owned:
Address:

City: State: ZIP:

Entity Official:

Title(s): Phone: % Owned:
Address:

City: State: ZIP:

Entity Official;

Title(s): Phone: % Owned:
Address:

City: State: ZIP:

[Form AB-00] (rev 06/30/2016) Page 3 of 5




Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office

wARLRIA, 550 W 7" Avenue, Suite 1600
Qt::::;*:‘.‘,%% Anchorage, AK 99501
/H_/'_"“\ 3 alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov
f “ A https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco
' 6 4 | Phone: 907.269.0350
AT Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board

o s Form AB-00: New License Application

This subsection must be completed by any applicant that is a corporation or LLC. Corporations and LLCs are required to be in good

standing with the Alaska Division of Corporations (DOC) and have a registered agent who is an individual resident of the state of
Alaska.

DOC Entity #: 10028909 AK Formed Date: (04/20/2015 Home State: | Alaska
Registered Agent: Han Choe Agent’s Phone: ? 07 - 3Y . 002S
Agent’s Mailing Address: | 555 \/, Northern Lights Blvd, Suite 216
City: Anchorage State: AK ZIP: 99503
Residency of Agent: Yes No
Is your corporation or LLC's registered agent an individual resident of the state of Alaska? D

Section 5 - Other Licenses

Ownership and financial interest in other alcoholic beverage businesses: Yes No

Does any representative or owner named in this application have any direct or indirect financial interest in D
any other alcoholic beverage business that does business in or is licensed in Alaska?

If “Yes”, disclose which individual(s) has the financial interest, what the type of business is, and if licensed in Alaska, which
license number(s) and license type(s):

Section 6 — Authorization

Communication with AMCO staff: Yes No

Does any person other than a licensee named in this application have authority to discuss this license with D
AMCO staff?

If “Yes”, disclose the name of the individual and the reason for this authorization:

Mr. Erin M. Lillie, attorney for Mr. Jang Soo Ahn.

[Form AB-00] (rev 06/30/2016) Page 4 of 5




Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office

550 W 7" Avenue, Suite 1600

Anchorage, AK 99501

alcohol licensing@alaska.gov
https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco
Phone: 907.269.0350

Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board

Form AB-00: New License Application

Section 7 - Certifications

Read each line below, and then sign your initials in the box to the right of each statement: Initials
I certify that all proposed licensees (as defined in AS 04.11.260) and affiliates have been listed on this application. :/?L\gé
i

I certify that all proposed licensees have been listed with the Division of Corporations. Litﬂ\“
| certify that | understand that providing a false statement on this form or any other form provided by AMCO is grounds | -“
for rejection or denial of this application or revocation of any license issued. i\

I certify that all licensees, agents, and employees who sell or serve alcoholic beverages or check the identification of —
a patron will complete an approved alcohol server education course, if required by AS 04.21.025, and, while selling /j") N
or serving alcoholic beverages, will carry or have available to show a current course card or a photocopy of the card _ﬁ‘\_

certifying completion of approved alcohol server education course, if required by 3 AAC 304.465.

I agree to provide all information required by the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board in support of this application.

As an applicant for a liquor license, | declare under penalty of unsworn falsification that | have read and am familiar with AS 04 and
3 AAC 304, and that | have examined this application, including all accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my
knowledge and belief find them to be true, correct, and complete.

Signature of IiceAsee

Jang Soo Ahn

Printed name

dl\

Subscribed and sworn to before me this {3 dayof __ NOVEMIZE ,20 / G

& G2,

Signature of Notary Public

Notary pupjie
E. M. LILLIE
State of Alaska

My Commission Expires Sep 7, MNetary Hublic in and for the State of mm ;
My commission expires: o 9’/07’/30{'7

[Form AB-00] (rev 06/30/2016) Page 5 of 5
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Appetizer

Mozzarella Sticks
Shrimp Tempura(4pcs)
Jalapeno Poppers
Chicken Strips
Chicken nugget
Honey Dip Chicken
Crispy Fried Tofu
Steamed Gyoza
Deep Fried Gyoza
Cunch Chicken

Salads
Garden
Caesar
Chicken Caesar
Big Chef
Shrimp
Tuna
Tofu

Husky

9.95
10.95

9.95
11.95

9.95
1495
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95

6.95

9.95
13.95
1495
14.95
14.95
1495
14.95

Classic Sandwiches (served with French Fries)

Roast Beef
Turkey& Swiss
Ham & Swiss
Tuna

Husky

Side
French Fries
Curley Fries
Onion Ring
Egg Rolls(2)
Green Seaweed Salad
Edamame(Soy Bean)
Kimchi

Noodles and Soups

Gyoza Soup

Chicken Udong

Beef udong

Spicy Seafood Veggie Udong
Yaki soba with Chickin

Yaki soba with Beef
Yaki soba with Shrimp
Ramyun
Dumpling Ramyun
Seafood Ramyun

1395
1395
1385
13.95
13.95

5.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
5.95

14.95
15.95
1595
18.95
17.95
18.95
19.95
11.95
13.95
16.95

Burgers, Melts, ets.
(serveed with French Fries)

Hamburger 10.95
Cheese Burger 11.95
Bacon CheeseBurger 12.95
Chicken Burger 12.95
Mush rooom Burger 13.95
Aloha Burger 13.95
Treiyaki Burger 13.95
London Burger 13.95
New York Burger 1495
California Burger 14,95
Ranchi Burger 14.95
Jalapeno Burger 1495
Husky Burger 15.95
Halibut Burger 14.95
Halibut Chips 14.95
French Dip 13.95
BLT 11.95
B.LTA 11.95
Club House 14.95
Tuna Melt 13.95
Patty Melt 14.95
Reuben Melt 13.95
Philly Melt 13.95
Husky Melt 1495
Entrees
(Served with Steamed Rice, bread, Corn, Salad)
New York Steak 2495
Rib Eye  Steak 27.95
Sir loin  Steak 27.95
T-bone  Steak 27.95
Sir loink  Steak & Shrimp 31.95
Rib Eye  Steak & Shrimp 31.95
Deep Fried Halibut 2395
Deep Fried Halibut & Shrimp 25.95
Fried Rice
{Japanese styled rice)
Vegetable 1195
Pork 13.95
Chicken 1395
Shrimp 14.95
Beef 1495
Husky 16.95
Chicken Curry 1495
Beef  Curry 15.95
Shrimp  Curry 1595

Japanese & Oriental Dinner

( Served with Steam Rice, Salad or Miso Soup)

Teriyaki Salmon

Teriyaki Salmon & Tempura
Teriyaki Halibut

Teriyaki Halibut & Tempura
Teriyaki Shrimp Veggie
Sweet and sour Shrimp
Sweet and Chilli Shrimp
Shrimp Tempura
Shrimp & Veggie Tempura
Halibut Tempura
Halibut & Veggie Tempura

Golden Shrimp

Golden Shrimp&t Scall
Golden Salmon

Golden Halibut

Husky Shrimp

Husky Shrimp& Scallop
Husky Salmon

Husky Halibut

Teriyaki Chicken

Teriyaki Chicken Veggie
Teriyaki Chicken &Tempura
Crunch Chicken

Sesame Chicken

General Tsao's Chicken
Sweet and sour Chicken
Kung pao Chicken

Spicy Chicken

Golden or Husky Chicken
Cajun  Chicken

Teriyaki Beef

Teriyaki Beef Veggie
Teriyaki Beef & Tempura
Kalbi (Beef Short Ribs)

korean Bibim Bab

Maongolian Beef

Kung pao Beef

Spicy Pork
Sweet and sour Pork

2195
23.95
22.95
24.95
2195
1895
18.95
20.95
18.95
21.95
1095

20.95
22.95
23.95
2495
2095
22.95
23.95
2495

16.95
17.95
20.95
17.95
17.95
17.95
17.95

1895
18.95

18.95
19.95
2195
22.95
18.95
18.95
18.95

18.95
17.95



PETITION
e STHORANT 4TING PLATE —
This is a petition in support of a rorie, Conveniencs License liquor license

(type of license applied for)

application. By signing this petition, you are stating that you are in favor of having liquor sold in your
community.

Each person who has signed this petition states that he or she is a permanent resident in the area indicated

below; that he or she is 21 years of age or older; and agrees to the issuance of a
(LESTAL RPANT £amtE FLACE

- ?\{DU ¢ Cs MENIENCE CLICSNEE
(type of license applied for) -

to sell alcoholic beverages at

3 S
l—iu_&_\(“( (21? AAVEANT, 23S fRonT ST, y HOAE, in the State of Alaska, and that the
(location of proposed premises)

physical address of his/her residence is:

{J within one (1) mile of proposed premises

Rev. 07082014



Your petition is not valid if this page is not complete, signed, and notarized.

You may add additional pages of signatures if necessary — this page shall be the final page of your petition.

I/'We Nowme H-u SKY , [Nc,
Type or print name(s) of apphcant(s) Individual - Corporation » Limited Lmbtlxty Company (circle m@
- _rpz_z STAVRANT EATING TULACE ¥
b BL 1< (o nE N{M CE cleB as04 . l qoo(ﬂ) liquor license, hereby certify that the number

(type of license apphed for) (Statute Reference)

the applicant(s) for a

of permanent residents 21 years of age or older who live within  © ne mile(s) of my/our place of business totals 9 ﬁt'g and this

Y 0_; / five) (population)

petition totals ( {6 % signatures, which is Z % of the permanent residents in the area as required by law.
(number) (percentage)

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examined this application, including the accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best

of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

SANG 00 AHN PrResibenT
Signature of A pp?im/ t Print Name Title
%’ My commission expires: O 7;/)7 ‘/ >ollo

Notary in and for Alaska

N ag
Subscribed and sworn to before me this éi day of _ NOVEWIRER 20/ 6.

Rev, 03/29/12



10/6/2016 SAS Output

Circuiar Area Profiling System (CAPS)

Version 10C Using Data from Summary File 1, 2010 Census

Ground Zero Coordinates: Latitude=64.498 , Longitude=165.408
Husky Restaurant

Access the aggregated data as a csv file here: caps10c504292.csv

1-mile radius of specified point (Husky

Restaurant)
Subject Numbe Percent
1. Total Population Trends, Etc.
Universe: Total Population
Total Population 2,958
Total Population 2000 2,962
Change in Population 2000-2010 4 -0.1
Males 1,547 52.3
Females 1,411 47.7
Population Density 3294
Land Area Sq. Miles 1
2. Age
Universe: Population
Under 5 Years 279 9.4
Age 5 to 9 Years 210 7.1
10 to 14 Years 222 7.5
15 to 17 Years 125 4.2
18 to 19 Years 100 3.4
20 to 24 Years 205 6.9
25 to 34 Years 473 16.0
35 to 44 Years 351 1.9
45 to 54 Years 448 15.1
55 to 59 Years 184 6.2
Ageb0 to 64 Years 130 4.4
65 to 74 Years 157 5.3
75 to 84 Years 59 2.0
85 Years and Over 15 0.5
Median Age 33.3
Age 0 to 17 836 28.3
18 to 24 Years 305 10.3
25 to 44 Years 824 27.9

http://imede.misseuri edwcgi-bin/broker? PROGRAM =websas.caps10c.sas& SERVICE=appdev&atitude= 64.4988longitude=165.4088sitename=Husky+Rest.. 1/5
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Cab Companies
Checkar Cab: 443-5211
12 Caty: 304-3000

M aby 4436000

Nome Volunle:
Nome Police: 9¥-A13
State Troopers: 29-Q16

Merton Sound Ff .aﬂ:m_ Hospital: 65-H10 Public Buildings/Misc.
Fire Departmenl: 60-J10 BSNC Bldg./Old Federal Bldg.: 26-Q13
aF-

Gity Hall: 21-Q11

Depariment of Fish & Game: 16-Q15

Milano's Pizzeria: 26-Q13

Pingo's: 20-M10
Polar Cafe: 13-Q13

Safely Roadhouse: ijite 16 Nome-Council

Chukotka-Alaska Inc.: 42-N10
GCI; 26-13

Golden Scissors: 88-N26
Hanson's Safeway: 57-K10

Chainsaw Sculplure: 5-R11
East End Park: 33-M29

Iditarod Arch: 21-G11

Largesl Gold Pan in US: 48-L10

ATMs:

Anchor Tavern: 7=
Alaska Commarcial 95 810
Gl Unlon 1 26-013
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We obtained petition signatures as below.
In Husky Restaurant : 418

Spruce Lynch(at the post office) :350
Millano Restaurant : 80

Golden China Restaurant : 75

Bering Sea Restaurant : 40

Kj coffee shop :20

Pingo Restaurant : 20

Norton sound sea food company : 20

Car body shop( near by bonanza office) :40
Bering Air : 20
Derek Johnson: 80
Total : 1163 persons.

/ .
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TO: ABC Board
FROM: Erin M. Lillie
RE: Determination of Population - Nome Husky, Inc. public convenience license application

DATE: October 25, 2016

I represent Mr. Jang Soo Ahn, president and sole shareholder of Nome Husky, Inc.

Mr. Jang used a website (http://mcdc.missouri.edu/websas/capsloc.html) to access U.S. Census
information for Nome to calculate the population of people age 21 and older who live within 1 mile of
the premises, Husky Restaurant,

A hard-copy of the results of a search using the above-referenced website is attached to this memo. It
shows the total population within one mile of Husky Restaurant to be 2,958 as of 2010. The total
population aged 20-24 years is 205. Assuming that this population is even spread out by age, the
population of 20 year olds is 51. The population aged 19 years old and under is 936. Thus, the
population aged 20 and under is found by adding 936 and 51, or 987. Therefore, the age-21-and-over
population is the total population (2958) less the under-21 population (987), which is 1971. Half of that
is 985.5, or 986 rounded up.

The above data are repeated below for your convenience:

1. Total population, within 1 mile of Husky restaurant: 2958
2. Population age 21 and older, within 1 mile of Husky restaurant: 1971
3. Petition signatures required: 50% of #2 above: 987
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